Shepherd Public Schools
District Paid Association Dues

Fiscal Year 2016-17

Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development
Hospital Purchasing Service

Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education
Michigan Association of Pupil Transportation

Michigan Association of School Administrators

Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association
Michigan Institute for Educational Management

Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association

Michigan School Business Officials Association

Michigan School Vocal Music Association

Shepherd Chamber of Commerce

State of Michigan (MiDEAL)

TriValley Conference (Athletics)

School Equity Caucus

School Nutrition Association

School Superintendents Association

472.00
2,401.32
80.00
135.00
869.90
4,073.00
1,490.00
555.00
260.00
60.00
750.00
139.00
770.00
40.00
180.00
$1,000.00
900.00
156.00
450.00

14,781.22



